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1863

l-EARLS. 
Per 112 lbs.

POTS.
Per 112 lbs.

POTS.
Per 112 lbs.

$ c.$ c.$ c.
7.006.40

6.60
6.40
6.40

6.40
6.956.50
6.806.60
6.756.40
6.75
6.70
6.65

6.406.40
6.106.20
6.106.15

6.656.156.15
6.506.156.15

6.10
6.00
5.82}
5.75
5.55

6.606.12}
6.706.05
6.806.10
6.606.10
6.656.10
6.706.15

6.10
6.70

6.55
6.70

6.05
6.105.90

6.706.105.95
6.15 6.805.85

6.806.156.90
6.756.156.00
6.706.105.90

6.35
6.50

6.906.20
6.906.25
6.906.555.95

6.65 6.856.00
6.00 6.67}6.90

6.60 6.656.00
6.706.555.85
6.72}6.605.90
6.656.606.65
6.306.605.65
6.356.605.85
6.056.606.00
6.256.656.10

6.75 6.306.10
6.10 6.75

6.75
6.90
6.85
6.75

6.35
6.466.00

6.05
6.10
6.10

6.60
6.70
6.60
6.656.606.10
6.606.656.10

6.75 6.606.15
6.756.656.15
6.656.506.20
6.756.206.00

6.90 6.756.20
6.756.206.80
6.756.206.80
6.556.206.75
6.406.206.65

Brls.
1,002
1,313
1,227

601
1,524
4,464
3,563
3,204
4,502
4,186
2,776
1,407

THE CITY OF MONTREAL.

Comparative Price» of Ashes for Two Years.

7,608 29,769

rarrels ; over

Total.

Barrels

932
506
605

and hencc- 
;ice prior to

1801

Pkabls. Total.

47

1863

PEARLS.
Per 112 Ids.

$ C.

6.50
6.20
6.15
6.15
6.20
6.75
6.70
6.65
6.50
6.50
6.60
6.60
6.65
6.65
6.70
6.60
6.65
6.75
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.95
7.10
7.10
7.05
7.07}
6.80
6.80
6.66
6.60
6.20
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.42}
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.35
6.45
6.45
6.30to
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